
Time Class Test Judge Rider Rider No Horse No Horse Section No

10:08 1 P15Q Debbie Joanne Elsdon 1711983 One For The Girls 1733131 Silver 2

10:16 1 P15Q Debbie Karen Hill 289426 Hillocks Morning Song 1933672 Gold 3

10:32 1 P15Q Debbie Melissa Chapman Muddy Waters tbc Gold 5

10:24 1 P15Q Debbie Polly-Anne Robinson 1911558 Jemoon Foreign Affair 1940499 Silver 4

10:00 1 P15Q Debbie Samantha Norris 1918487 Fly Guy 1940888 Bronze 1

11:04 2 P19Q tbc Alison Medd 1917519 Cointreau III 1633987 Bronze 28

10:32 2 P19Q tbc Caroline  Ianson 1712198 Dungarvan Elvis 1733478 Silver 27

10:16 2 P19Q tbc Isabelle  Bloomfield 1613160 Tullogher diamond 1613160 Bronze 6

11:28 2 P19Q tbc Isabelle  Bloomfield 1613160 Ducal Apache star 1635091 Silver 15

10:24 2 P19Q tbc Karen Fletcher 1912150 Atlantic Allstar 173342 Bronze 26

10:48 2 P19Q tbc Karen Hill 289426 Hillocks morning Song 1933672 Gold 3

10:56 2 P19Q tbc Melissa Chapman Muddy Waters tbc Gold 5

10:40 2 P19Q tbc Michelle  Ryan 1713511 Solas fear bui 1830732 Bronze 29

11:44 3 N23 Debbie Amy Bond 401315 Scotts Hawk 57802 Bronze 13

10:48 3 N23 Debbie Anna Burns 1915073 Godrics Decoy 1940872 Silver 7

12:40 3 N23 Debbie Anna Burns 1915073 Lancelot BS 1938455 Silver 18

12:48 3 N23 Debbie Emma Littlewood 401887 KMS Avarus 1937838 Gold 19

11:12 3 N23 Debbie Fiona Boddy 1712412 Krafty Saratoga 1830778 Silver 9

11:20 3 N23 Debbie Georgina  Seal 1711435 Dancing Cosmic Image 1832680 Silver 10

10:40 3 N23 Debbie Isabelle  Bloomfield 1613160 Tullogher diamond 1613160 Bronze 6

12:16 3 N23 Debbie Isabelle  Bloomfield 1613160 Ducal Apache star 1635091 Silver 15

13:36 3 N23 Debbie Joanna Loftus 225568 Prf Spartakiss 1937266 Silver 25

13:12 3 N23 Debbie John Moores 43192 Miss Etiquette R 1938861 Bronze 22

13:20 3 N23 Debbie Julia Hardy 1918951 Jarandasj Pending Bronze 23

11:28 3 N23 Debbie Julie Wingfield 1713295 Dalriada 1939005 Silver 11

12:32 3 N23 Debbie Lauren O'Hagan 140309 Bjornsson 1935813 Silver 17

12:24 3 N23 Debbie Lisa Whyman 1051297 Splendidity 59173 Bronze 16

13:28 3 N23 Debbie Liz Peel 1713090 Cohiba 1734914 Bronze 24

11:36 3 N23 Debbie Melanie  Ridley 1710074 Meg 1730177 Bronze 12

11:52 3 N23 Debbie Melissa Chapman Mr HennessyB TCE tbc Gold 14

13:04 3 N23 Debbie Melissa Chapman Majesteit TCE Gold 21

10:56 3 N23 Debbie Polly-Anne Robinson 1911558 Jemoon Foreign Affair 1940499 Bronze 4

11:04 3 N23 Debbie Samantha Jimmison 402723 Lenelaheleen W 1936940 Silver 8



12:56 3 N23 Debbie Samantha Jimmison 402723 Jorvik Star 1830713 Silver 20

12:32 4 N38Q tbc Amy Bond 401315 Scotts Hawk 57802 Bronze 13

11:36 4 N38Q tbc Anna Burns 1915073 Godrics Decoy 1940872 Silver 7

13:04 4 N38Q tbc Anna Burns 1915073 Lancelot BS 1938455 Silver 18

13:36 4 N38Q tbc Emma Littlewood 401887 KMS Avarus 1973838 Gold 19

13:20 4 N38Q tbc Faye  Archer 344192 Baxters Bank 1535406 Bronze 40

11:52 4 N38Q tbc Fiona Boddy 1712412 Krafty Saratoga 1830778 Silver 9

12:08 4 N38Q tbc Georgina  Seal 1711435 Dancing Cosmic Image 1832680 Silver 10

12:16 4 N38Q tbc Julie Wingfield 1713295 Dalriada 1939005 Silver 11

13:12 4 N38Q tbc Lauren O'Hagan 140309 Bjornsson 1935813 Silver 17

12:24 4 N38Q tbc Melanie  Ridley 1710074 Meg 1730177 Bronze 12

12:00 4 N38Q tbc Melissa Chapman Mr HennessyB TCE tbc Gold 14

13:28 4 N38Q tbc Melissa Chapman Majesteit TCE Gold 21

11:44 4 N38Q tbc Samantha Jimmison 402723 Lenelaheleen W 1936940 Silver 8

13:44 4 N38Q tbc Samantha Jimmison 402723 Jorvik Star 1830713 Silver 20

12:56 4 N38Q tbc Zoe Laver 31372 Baillinabrough paddy 1432792 Silver 30

15:04 5 E45 Deb CD Cressida  Heath 155586 Bradwell Dun Deal 1930811 Silver 46

14:40 5 E45 Deb CD Emma Littlewood 401887 Hessel 1362602 Gold 43

14:08 5 E45 Deb CD Faye Archer 344192 Baxters Bank 1535406 Bronze 40

14:16 5 E45 Deb CD Joanna Loftus 225568 Prf Spartakiss 1937266 Bronze 25

14:32 5 E45 Deb CD judy willis 1611014 caught in paradise 1631555 bronze 42

14:00 5 E45 Deb CD Melissa Chapman Halcyon Bumerang Gold 41

14:48 5 E45 Deb CD Samantha Jimmison 402723 Dawn Chorus 1936892 Silver 44

14:56 5 E45 Deb CD Vicky Pigg 403075 Faerlie Tempting 1937204 Silver 45

16:16 6 E53Q Deb CD Amanda Smith 1811940 Mrs Brightside 1833591 Bronze 53

16:08 6 E53Q Deb CD Cressida  Heath 155586 Bradwell Dun Deal 1930811 Silver 46

16:40 6 E53Q Deb CD Eleanor  Mercer 401045 Watsisname 1432207 Silver 50

15:44 6 E53Q Deb CD Emma Littlewood 401887 Hessel 1632602 Gold 43

16:24 6 E53Q Deb CD Jessica  MacDougall 19526 Scolaro 1535434 Silver 48

14:24 6 E53Q Deb CD Melissa Chapman Halcyon Bumerang Gold 41

15:36 6 E53Q Deb CD Melissa Chapman Juno Regina Gold 47

16:48 6 E53Q Deb CD Natalie widdowson 140880 Ivan III 1732765a Gold 51

15:52 6 E53Q Deb CD Samantha Jimmison 402723 Dawn Chorus 1936892 Silver 44

16:32 6 E53Q Deb CD Steph Robson 49



16:00 6 E53Q Deb CD Vicky  Pigg 403075 Faerlie Tempting 1937204 Silver 45

16:56 6 E53Q Deb CD Victoria  Dennis 323578 Darrango 1635440 Silver 52

16:08 7 M69 Steph Anne-Marie Cowan 61905 Julieta 1831924 Gold 67

17:12 7 M69 Steph Eleanor  Mercer 401045 Watsisname 1432207 Bronze 50

16:48 7 M69 Steph Lauren Noble 401748 Solcumderry 1633707 Gold 68

16:00 7 M69 Steph Melissa Chapman Juno Regina Gold 47

17:04 7 M69 Steph Steph Robson 49

17:36 8 M73Q Steph Lauren Noble 401748 Solcumderry 1633707 Gold 68

16:56 8 M73Q Steph Melissa Chapman TCE Jinte Gold 70

17:20 8 M73Q Steph Natalie widdowson 140880 Ivan III 1732765a Gold 51

14:48 8 M73Q Steph Penny  Lawn 197963 Eye of the Tiger II 1932625 Silver 61

17:28 8 M73Q Steph Victoria  Dennis 323578 Darrango 1635440 Silver 52

15:36 9 AM85 Steph Penny  Lawn 197963 Eye of the Tiger II 1932625 Silver 61

15:04 9 AM85 Steph Susan Van Hout 403283 Balero II 1535868 Silver 63

14:56 9 AM85 Steph Theresa Graham 23889 Catrina 56597 Bronze 62

16:16 10 AM92Q Steph Clara  Withers 1611368 Fashion M 1934045 Silver 64

16:24 10 AM92Q Steph Katy  Robson 1510765 Aristoteles 1531008 Bronze 65

15:52 10 AM92Q Steph Susan Van Hout 403283 Balero II 1535868 Silver 63

15:44 10 AM92Q Steph Theresa Graham 23889 Catrina 56597 Bronze 62

14:16 12 PSGQ Steph Alison Wilkie 14265 Fidalgo 1831634 Bronze 57

14:00 12 PSGQ Steph Hannah Moody 20320 Heavenly Kiss BS 1632668 Gold 55

14:32 12 PSGQ Steph Lauren O'Hagan 140309 Decadance 58835 Silver 59

15:28 13 Int1Q Steph Hannah Moody 20320 Eureko 1431341 Gold 66

14:08 13 A102 Steph Sarah  Bosomworth 162523 Aragon W 1532190 Gold 56

14:24 13 Int1Q Steph Sophie  Barker 54569 Royal Standard 46811 Gold 58

14:40 14 Int2Q Steph Anne-Marie Cowan 61905 Woodcroft Royal Charter 1531425 Gold 60


